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1 Ba y  Is la nd * 112.450 26.600 28.075 28.925 28.850

212 1 1

208 M ckenna  Ke ina th 8.925 9.325 9.7009.750

209 Eleyna  Yangor in 8.925 9.5759.600

115 V ivian Pem broke 8.750 9.325

114 M ika  Hernandez 9.425 9.5759.575

2 Golde n Be a rs * 112.175 27.225 27.600 28.200 29.150

15 3 6T

125 M olly Lynch 9.275 9.400 9.7509.725

124 Iona  Fors te r 9.100 8.925 9.675

221 A lexa  Young 8.850 9.275 9.275

220 Ha lim a  W atson 9.7259.200

3 A me rica n * 111.175 27.100 27.275 28.450 28.350

118 5 3

207 S asha  F ilippenkov 9.425 9.675 9.5259.450

110 S um m er Kang 9.000 9.250

109 Gianna  Chan 8.675 9.150 9.5759.700

206 Zadie  A rchiba ld 8.450 9.300

4T Pe ninsula * 111.075 27.550 26.075 28.775 28.675

32 9T 2

141 Lucy W inm ill 9 .275 8.675 9.5759.425

230 Ela ina  S hao 9.175 8.575 9.600

139 Aubrey Leao 9.100 8.825 9.800

138 M onet Ja lbe rt 9.5009.550

4T V -Force  * 111.075 27.025 27.250 28.200 28.600

69 6 6T

156 M ya  M er ic le 9.175

155 Pene lope  Lem ker 8.950 9.000 9.4509.725

157 M ia  M oreno 8.900 9.125 9.5759.325

152 M acie  Gladders 9.125 9.5759.150

6 A irborne * 110.975 26.950 27.575 27.975 28.475

810 4 9

105 Eva  Ga lvez 9.150 9.400

106 M ar iso l Hector 9.000 8.875 9.5009.150

108 Eve lyn W ang 8.800 9.600 9.525

204 Natha lia  Jacinto 9.100 9.4509.425
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7 Tita ns * 110.925 26.400 27.775 28.300 28.450

914 2 4T

237 M ar la  Pe rr ie r 9.100 9.575 9.6009.775

147 Ellie  V a lone 8.700 9.100 9.450

236 Ca li M arbry 8.600 9.100 9.4009.350

146 Natha lie  Ram oso 9.175

8 NorCa l Elit e * 110.175 27.175 26.850 27.525 28.625

4T6T 8 10

135 Aniyah W atkins 9.100 8.675 9.475

134 Yessenia  V ega  S anchez 9.050 9.100 9.7759.050

131 M ycah Ke il 9 .025 9.075 9.3759.525

133 T atum  S im on 8.950

9 A cce l * 110.125 26.425 27.075 28.300 28.325

1213 7 4T

102 Kylie  Kaw aguchi 8.925 9.525 9.5009.575

100 Ke ira  Au 8.775 8.825 9.325

104 Els ie  Geddes 8.725 9.475

101 A lanna  Germ a in 8.725 9.5009.250

10 Da v is  Dia monds * 109.250 27.300 26.075 27.450 28.425

104 9T 11

211 S im one  Anderson 9.125 8.800

213 S eneca  Je rng 9.100 8.450 9.4509.150

212 Neha  Dinesh-Kum ar 9.075 9.5259.000

117 S iena  Cam pbe ll 8 .825 9.4509.300

11 Rohne rt  Pa rk * 108.350 26.750 25.350 28.000 28.250

1311 13 8

232 R iley M cIntosh 9.200 8.100 9.4509.525

233 A lyssa  T ha lham er 8.850 9.250 9.400

234 Rebecca  T rebe 8.700 8.000 9.475

235 Naom i Uem ura  FX ,BE 9.4009.000

12 Ma ste ry  of Sports * 108.050 27.175 25.450 26.900 28.525

76T 12 12

227 Kam ila  M enjiva r 9.225 9.475

130 Joce lyn Rock 9.025 8.525 9.6008.800

225 Chloe  C ra ig 8.925 8.375 8.825

228 M aggie  M oy 8.550 9.4509.275
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13 Gy mtowne  SSF * 104.400 27.350 24.625 24.975 27.450

143 14 13

128 A lexis  Ivankov 9.400 9.000 9.3509.200

222 Kenda ll M endoza 9.300 8.575 9.2007.575

223 Zoe  Bernste in 8.650 7.050 8.9008.200

14 Gold Sta r * 100.875 27.850 25.475 18.925 28.625

4T1 11 14

217 Rettie  Chow 9.700 9.725 9.8509.525

218 W innie  Einhorn 9.450 8.250 9.5509.400

123 Abby T sao 8.700 7.500 9.225
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